

160 MILL HILL ROAD SOUTH CHATHAM, MA (508) 432-1655 WWW.TWNICKERSON.COM INFO@TWNICKERSON.COM

## **2024 RETAIL PRICE LIST**

MULCH	PRICE		U/M
PREMIUM DARK MULCH	\$	67.00	YARD
PREMIUM LIGHT MULCH	\$	50.00	YARD
HEMLOCK MULCH	\$	69.00	YARD
BLACK BARK MULCH	\$	47.00	YARD
HOUSE DARK MULCH	\$	26.00	YARD
FOREST BLACK (DYED)	\$	38.00	YARD
TRIPLE GROUND BROWN (DYED)	\$	48.00	YARD
HOUSE RED MULCH (DYED)	\$	26.00	YARD
HOUSE CYPRUS MULCH (DYED)	\$	48.00	YARD
HOUSE NATURAL BROWN	\$	43.00	YARD
WOOD CHIPS	\$	18.00	YARD

SCREENED LOAM	I	PRICE	U/M
3/8" TOP DRESSING SCREENED LOAM	\$	26.00	YARD
SAVE \$1.00 PER YARD ON 20Y INCRE	MENT	'S	

SCREENED COMPOST		PRICE	U/M	
SCREENED COMPOST	\$	36.00	YARD	
AGRESOIL		\$62.00	YARD	
COMPOSTED MANURE	\$	36.00	YARD	
SAVE \$1.00 PER YARD ON 20Y INCREMENTS				

GARDEN MIX	1	PRICE	U/M	
50/50 GARDEN MIX (LOAM/COMPOST MIX)	\$	36.00	YARD	
50/50 LOAM/HORSE MANURE MIX	\$	36.00	YARD	
SAVE \$1 00 PER VARD ON 20Y INCREMENTS				

SAND	PRICE	U/M
FILL	\$ 10.00	YARD
SEPTIC SAND, SCREENED 4" MINUS	\$ 21.00	YARD
3/8 SCREENED SAND	\$ 21.00	YARD
MASON SAND, COARSE	\$43.00	TON
MASON SAND, FINE	\$43.00	TON
BEACH SAND	\$ 50.00	YARD

LANDSCAPE TIES & TIMBERLOKS	PRICE	U/M
5.5"x5.5"x8' LANDSCAPE TIES (32/LIFT)	\$ 34.20	EACH
6"x6"x8' LANDSCAPE TIES (24 & 32/LIFTS)	\$ 42.60	EACH
6"x8"x8' LANDSCAPE TIES (18 & 24/LIFTS)	\$ 54.00	EACH
10" TIMBERLOK, 50 QTY.	\$69.60	BOX

STEEL EDGING & STAKES	PRICE	U/M
STEEL EDGING, 3/16"x4"x16'	\$ 168.00	EACH
STAKES, 6 PER SET NEEDED	\$ 7.80	EACH

MASON MATERIALS	PRICE		U/M
1/2" REBAR, 20 LINEAR FEET	\$	1.32	LF
18" REBAR, PRE-CUT	\$	3.90	EACH
24" REBAR, PRE-CUT	\$	4.80	EACH
36" REBAR, PRE-CUT	\$	6.60	EACH
DRYWELL COVER, 30"	\$	42.00	EACH
TYPE N LIGHT MORTAR, 70#		\$19.92	BAG
TYPE II PORTLAND CEMENT, 94#		\$30.00	BAG
QUIKRETE CONCRETE MIX		\$12.60	BAG
QUIKRETE MORTAR MIX		\$14.40	BAG
POLYMETRIC SAND, GREY OR BEIGE 50#		\$43.60	BAG

CRUSHED STONE & SHELLS	I	PRICE	U/M
3/4" BLUESTONE	\$	66.00	TON
3/8" BLUESTONE	\$	66.00	TON
3/4" NATIVE STONE	\$	66.00	TON
3/8" NATIVE STONE	\$	66.00	TON
1 1/2" NATIVE STONE (DOUBLE WASHED)	\$	66.00	TON
CRUSHED WHITE SHELLS	\$	90.00	YARD

BASE MATERIALS	]	PRICE	U/M
3/4" PROCESSED STONE (DENSE GRADE)	\$	50.40	TON
STONE DUST	\$	42.00	TON
BARGAIN BASE		\$22.80	TON
T-BASE	\$	30.00	TON
CRUSHED CONCRETE	\$	30.00	TON
SCREENED CRUSHED CONCRETE		\$35.00	TON
CONCRETE CRUMBLES, 3/4-1" PLUS	\$	32.50	TON
CONCRETE CRUMBLES, 2-4" PLUS	\$	32.50	TON

GRASS SEED	PRICE	U/M
5# CAPE COD SPECIAL MIX	\$ 30.00	BAG
25# CAPE COD SPECIAL MIX	\$ 120.00	BAG

DUMP FEES	PRICE		U/M
COMPOST-1 TON TO 6 WHEELER	\$	30.00	EACH
COMPOST 10 WHEELER OR LARGER	\$	50.00	EACH
SMALL PICK-UP		\$35.00	EACH
SMALL PICK-UP MIXED LOAD	\$	50.00	EACH
PICK-UP		\$40.00	EACH
PICK-UP MIXED LOAD	\$	60.00	EACH
1 TON		\$50.00	EACH
1 TON MIXED LOAD	\$	80.00	EACH
1 TON, LARGE (>5Y)		\$55.00	EACH
1-TON, LARGE MIXED LOAD	\$	90.00	EACH
TRAILER		\$45.00	EACH
TRAILER MIXED LOAD	\$	70.00	EACH
TRAILER, LARGE (>5Y)	\$	55.00	EACH
6 WHEELER	\$	95.00	EACH
6 WHEELER MIXED LOAD	\$	140.00	EACH
10 WHEELER	\$	150.00	EACH
TRIAXLE	\$	200.00	EACH
TRACTOR TRAILER	\$	250.00	EACH

ABC (ASPHALT/BRICK/CONCRETE) DUMP FEES					
ABC PICK-UP	\$	30.00	EACH		
ABC 1 TON	\$	40.00	EACH		
ABC TRAILER	\$	45.00	EACH		
ABC 6 WHEELER	\$	95.00	EACH		
ABC 10 WHEELER	\$	175.00	EACH		
ABC TRIAXLE	\$	200.00	EACH		
ABC TRACTOR TRAILER	\$	275.00	EACH		

DELIVERY CHARGES	PRICE	U/M	ĺ
BREWSTER, CHATHAM, HARWICH, ORLEANS	\$ 40.00	EACH	۰

FIREWOOD	PRICE		U/M
1 CORD	\$	450.00	EACH
1/2 CORD	\$	300.00	EACH
1/4 CORD	\$	200.00	EACH
1 YARD BUCKET	\$	150.00	EACH
PER PIECE	\$	1.50	EACH

## **STONE & HARDSCAPE PRICE LIST**

WALL & STEPPING STONE	PRICE	U/M
GARDEN PATH, COLONIAL TUMBLED		PALLET
GARDEN PATH, PA		PALLET
FIELDSTONE, NEW ENGLAND		PALLET
FIELDSTONE, PA - REGULAR		PALLET
FIELDSTONE, PA - THIN		PALLET
WALLSTONE, COLONIAL - REGULAR		PALLET
WALLSTONE, COLONIAL - THIN		PALLET
WALLSTONE, CONNECTICUT TAN - REGULAR		PALLET
WALLSTONE, CONECTICUT TAN- THIN		PALLET
WALLSTONE, RATTLE BLUE		PALLET
FLAGSTONE IRREG. STAND UP-FULL COLOR		PALLET
TUMBLED BLUESTONE THIN		PALLET

STONE	PRICE	U/M
LOOSE STONE, HAND PICKED	\$ 0.50	LB
NATIVE BOULDERS	\$ 115.00	TON
		EACH
		EACH

BLUESTONE PATTERN	PRICE	U/M
12" X 12" X 1.5" THERMAL, BLUE SELECT	\$17.50	EACH
12" X 18" X 1.5" THERMAL, BLUE SELECT	\$26.25	EACH
12" X 24" X 1.5" THERMAL, BLUE SELECT	\$35.00	EACH
12" X 30" X 1.5" THERMAL, BLUE SELECT	\$43.75	EACH
18" X 18" X 1.5" THERMAL, BLUE SELECT	\$43.50	EACH
18" X 24" X 1.5" THERMAL, BLUE SELECT	\$52.50	EACH
24" X 24" X 1.5" THERMAL, BLUE SELECT	\$70.00	EACH
24" X 30" X 1.5" THERMAL BLUE SELECT	\$87.50	EACH
24" X 36" X 1.5" THERMAL BLUE SELECT	\$105.00	EACH

SLATE FLAGSTONE	PR	RICE	U/M
FLAGSTONE, SLATE (APPROX. 18"x24")	\$	0.70	LB

GRANITE PAVERS	PRICE	U/M
BRUSH HAMMERED PAVERS, 18"X18"X3"	\$69.59	EACH
BRUSH HAMMERED PAVERS, 18"X24"X3"	\$81.60	EACH
BRUSH HAMMERED PAVERS, 24"X24"X3"	\$ 97.00	EACH

GRANITE	]	PRICE	U/M
GRANITE LAMP POST W/ CORED CENTER			EACH
GRANITE MAILBOX POST W/ BRACKET			EACH
GRANITE BENCH			EACH
ANTIQUE GRANITE, VARIOUS SIZES	\$	225.00	TON

COBBLESTONES		PRICE	U/M
GREY JUMBO 4"x7"x10"	\$	6.60	EACH
GREY JUMBO, PALLET (105 PCS)	\$	693.00	PALLET
REGULATION 5"x5"x9"	\$	4.92	EACH
REGULATION, PALLET (150 PCS)	\$	738.00	PALLET
LANDSCAPE REGULATION 4"x4"x8"	\$	3.96	EACH
LANDSCAPE REGULATION, PALLLET (250 PCS)	\$	990.00	PALLET
TUMBLED 3"X6"X12"		\$13.50	EACH
TUMBLED, PALLET (140 PCS)	\$	1,890.00	PALLET
PALLET PRICES REFLECT 10% DISC	COUN	T	

BLOCKS	PRICE	U/M
4" OPEN 4" X 8" X 16"	\$ 3.72	EACH
4" SOLID 4" X 8" X 16"	\$ 3.72	EACH
8" 2-CORE 8" X 8" X 16"	\$ 3.96	EACH
8" 3-CORE 8" X 8" X 16"	\$ 3.96	EACH
DRYWELL, SOLID	\$ 5.85	EACH
6" BLOCK 6X8X16	\$ 3.96	EACH
CHIMNEY 8" X 8" CORE	\$ 19.50	EACH
SOAP BLOCK, 8" X 16" X 1-5/8"	\$ 2.40	EACH
12"X12" PATIO BLOCK	\$ 5.25	EACH

BRICKS	PRICE		PRICE U/M	U/M
CEMENT BRICK	\$	1.18	EACH	
USED BRICK	\$	1.15	EACH	
GRANITE STEPS		PRICE	U/M	

## AVAILABLE FOR SPECIAL ORDER ONLY PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO CURRENT MARKET PRICE

PRICE

U/M

13" GRANITE STEPS

	PRICE	U/M
3' X 18" X 7"	U/M	EACH
18" GRANITE STEPS		
6' X 13" X 7"		EACH
5' X 13" X 7"		EACH

GRANITE FILLERS			
		PRICE	U/M
35" X 6" X 7"	_		EACH
47" X 6" X 7"			EACH
59" X 6" X 7"			EACH
71" X 6" X 7"			EACH
			EACH
			EACH